© 2008 Microchip Technology Inc. DS51757A
MCP2515
CAN Bus Monitor
Demo Board
User’s Guide
DS51757A-page ii © 2008 Microchip Technology Inc.
Information contained in this publication regarding device
applications and the like is provided only for your convenience

1 JP1 CONN HEADER VERT 2POS .100
TIN
Tyco Electronics/Amp 3-644695-2
1 PCB RoHS Compliant Bare PCB, CAN Bus
Monitor Demonstration Board
Microchip Technology
Inc.
104-000108
2 Q1, Q2 (NDS352P)  MPSFET P-CH -20V .5
OHM SSOT3
Fairchild
Semiconductor®
NDS352P
4 R1, R2, R10,
R11
RES 270 OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD  Panasonic ERJ-6GEYJ271V
0 R3, R4 DO NOT POPULATE — —
6 R5, R6, R7,
R8, R20, R21
RES 470 OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD Panasonic ERJ-6GEYJ471V
3 R9, R12, R22 RES 10K OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD  Panasonic ERJ-6GEYJ103V
1 R14 RES 120 OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD  Panasonic ERJ-6GEYJ121V
2 R15, R18 RES 33.2K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD  Panasonic ERJ-6ENF3322V
1 R19 RES 100K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD  Panasonic ERJ-6ENF1003V
1 R23 RES 4.7K OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD  Panasonic ERJ-6GEYJ472V
2 SW1, SW2 SWITCH LT TOUCH 6X3.5 100GF
SMD
Panasonic - ECG EVQ-PJS04K
Note: The components listed in this Bill of Materials are representative of the PCB assembly. The